DESAFIO MINEIRO DE MARATONA

Relatério Geral - 46 KM - Masculino - DUPLA MASCULINA PRO

Coloc.

1

2
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Numero
103
100
102
107
101
105
104
106
107

Nome

FELIPE NERY/CELSO GABRIEL
BRUNO REIS/WALLISON SILVA

ITALO ROSSI/JOSE ESTEVAM
GUSTAVO ASSIS DE

DECENNE/ADNAL NN MADTINCQ

TIAGO FIOLI/WENES LARA

VITOR AMARAL/MARCUS VINICIUS
EIIIEII:IIXTO MARTINS/ROGERIO MARTINS
WAGNER TADEU/LEONARDO FERRAZ

CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES/FABIO

HENDINIIE

Relatério emitido em 19/06/2017 as 14:13:40
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Equipe

Tempo
02:17:14
02:22:28
02:34:37
02:44:04
03:01:00
03:09:30
03:36:33
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